
PLEASE LIMIT DISTRICT TEAMS TO 5-10! 

Reading Drives 
Achievement 

YOU TALKED. WE LISTENED! 
CESA #4 is offering a literacy series crafted to bring best practice learning to previously  

underserved PK-12 teachers such as MS/HS math teachers, other content area teachers,  
PK-2 writing teachers, MS/early HS ELA teachers and PK-12 RtI teachers (Tiers 1, 2).   

 

This is an opportunity for educators at a variety of levels to engage in high-quality, literacy-related PD to 
learn strategies that can immediately be put into use in the classroom. 

 

The reduced price of these events is made possible by CESA #4 2016-2017 Title I Network, Regional Service Network, 
School Improvement Services, Carl Perkins, and CESA #4 Title III Consortium 

CESA #4 
923 E. Garland St. 

West Salem, WI  54669 
www.cesa4.org 

608-786-4800 

FOR MORE INFORMATION… 
Contact Laura Veglahn,  
CESA #4 Program Director 
lveglahn@cesa4.org 

608-786-4800 

Disciplinary Literacy: 
Enhancing Instructional 

Moves for Savvy Teachers  
Presented by Doug Buehl 

Wednesday, November 02, 2016 
 MS/HS Content Teachers 

Response to Intervention 
(RTI): Making the Most of a 

Rich Literacy Framework 
Presented by Mary Howard 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016 
 PK-12 Reading/Writing/Math Teachers 

Writing  Workshop for 
Adolescents 
Presented by Mark Overmeyer 

Monday, January 16, 2017 
 MS/Early HS ELA Teachers 

Connecting High-Leverage 
Instructional Practices and Rigorous 
Standards to Mathematical Literacy 

Presented by  
Ken Davis, Michael Steele 

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 
 MS/HS Math Teachers 

Writing Workshop for Young 
Writers (PK-2) 

Presented by Matt Glover 

Thursday, July 20, 2017 
 PK—2 Teachers 

Reading 101 Series 
Presented by  
Jan Marson, Erin Hansen 
Monday October 17, Monday, November 28, 

2016 
Wednesday, January 11, Tuesday, February 07, 

Monday, March 13, 2017 

 PK-12 Special Education Teachers 
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